
VolaSoftControlPdf

FIS ROLLERSKI WORLD CUP

MADONA 2016
SPRINT FINALS

JUNIOR LADIES

OFFICIAL RANKING

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE ROSA Anna (ITA)
T.D. ASSISTANT PUIDA Janis (LAT)
CHIEF OF RACE IKAUNIEKS Gunars (LAT)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Madona
LENGTH OF LAP 200 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 1      

LOCATION : Madona CATEGORY : ROLJSWC STYLE : F

WEATHER : Sun/Cloud     SNOW : None TEMPERATURE : SNOW : 0,0°C    AIR : 15,0°C

LIST n°217
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Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Result Qualifying WC Points

  JUNIOR LADIES  

Final

1 1 3295412 MORTAGNA Alba 2000 ITA 1 26.35 50,00

2 4 3486050 BURTSEVA Elizaveta 1996 RUS 2 27.80 46,00

3 2 3555030 AUZINA Kitija 1996 LAT 3 27.27 43,00

4 3 3486332 PLOTNIKOVA Olga 1996 RUS 4 27.39 40,00

1/2 Final

5 5 3506065 LARSSON Emma 1998 SWE 3 28.77 37,00

6 6 3555052 EIDUKA Patricija 2000 LAT 3 29.87 34,00

7 7 3555045 RAZGALE Krista 1998 LAT 4 30.29 32,00

8 9 3675079 MELNIK Anna 1998 KAZ 4 31.12 30,00

1/4 Final

9 8 3555058 BERGFELDE Paula 1998 LAT 3 30.34 28,00

10 10 3555065 PUCE Ieva 1999 LAT 3 31.18 26,00

11 11 3505982 ANGELSIOEOE Julia 1996 SWE 3 31.75 24,00

12 13 3695066 NASYKO Mariya 1997 UKR 3 32.49 22,00

13 12 3555053 ZAKE Madara 1998 LAT 4 32.03 20,00

14 14 3785030 BILIUNAITE Martyna 1999 LTU 4 33.73 18,00

15 15 3555062 KONSTANTINOVICA Jolanta 1998 LAT 4 36.92 16,00

16 16 3785034 CITOVICIUTE Violeta 2000 LTU 4 37.10 15,00

Qualifying

17 17 3555064 JEGORCENKO Snezana 1999 LAT 37.60 14,00

18 18 3695089 MAZUR Daryna 1997 UKR 38.46 13,00

19 19 3555067 UPENA Ilona 1999 LAT 38.98 12,00
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COURSE Madona
LENGTH OF LAP 200 m  
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1/4 Final 1/2 Final Final

JUN (LAT2061.000)

Run 1

1 MORTAGNA Alba ITA 1

9 MELNIK Anna KAZ 2

8 BERGFELDE Paula LAT 3

16 CITOVICIUTE Violeta LTU 4 Run 5

4 BURTSEVA Elizaveta RUS 1

1 MORTAGNA Alba ITA 2

5 LARSSON Emma SWE 3

Run 2 9 MELNIK Anna KAZ 4

4 BURTSEVA Elizaveta RUS 1

5 LARSSON Emma SWE 2

13 NASYKO Mariya UKR 3

12 ZAKE Madara LAT 4 Final

1 MORTAGNA Alba ITA 1

4 BURTSEVA Elizaveta RUS 2

2 AUZINA Kitija LAT 3

Run 3 3 PLOTNIKOVA Olga RUS 4

2 AUZINA Kitija LAT 1

7 RAZGALE Krista LAT 2

10 PUCE Ieva LAT 3

15 KONSTANTINOVICA Jolanta LAT 4 Run 6

2 AUZINA Kitija LAT 1

3 PLOTNIKOVA Olga RUS 2

6 EIDUKA Patricija LAT 3

Run 4 7 RAZGALE Krista LAT 4

3 PLOTNIKOVA Olga RUS 1

6 EIDUKA Patricija LAT 2

11 ANGELSIOEOE Julia SWE 3

14 BILIUNAITE Martyna LTU 4
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FIS ROLLERSKI WORLD CUP

MADONA 2016
SPRINT QUALIFICATION

JUNIOR LADIES

RESULTS

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE ROSA Anna (ITA)
T.D. ASSISTANT PUIDA Janis (LAT)
CHIEF OF RACE IKAUNIEKS Gunars (LAT)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Madona
LENGTH OF LAP 200 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 1      
RACE DISTANCE 0,200 km

LOCATION : Madona CATEGORY : ROLJSWC STYLE : F

WEATHER : Sun/Cloud     SNOW : None TEMPERATURE : SNOW : 0,0°C    AIR : 15,0°C

LIST n°217

Records : 19 At Start : 19      Did Not Finish : 0      Disqualified : 0 At Finish : 19
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Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Time Points SP Gap

  JUNIOR LADIES  

1 7 3295412 MORTAGNA Alba 2000 ITA 26.35 -

2 5 3555030 AUZINA Kitija 1996 LAT 27.27 426,85 0.92

3 4 3486332 PLOTNIKOVA Olga 1996 RUS 27.39 - 1.04

4 2 3486050 BURTSEVA Elizaveta 1996 RUS 27.80 403,88 1.45

5 1 3506065 LARSSON Emma 1998 SWE 28.77 197,68 2.42

6 12 3555052 EIDUKA Patricija 2000 LAT 29.87 - 3.52

7 19 3555045 RAZGALE Krista 1998 LAT 30.29 - 3.94

8 6 3555058 BERGFELDE Paula 1998 LAT 30.34 424,51 3.99

9 14 3675079 MELNIK Anna 1998 KAZ 31.12 454,27 4.77

10 16 3555065 PUCE Ieva 1999 LAT 31.18 - 4.83

11 3 3505982 ANGELSIOEOE Julia 1996 SWE 31.75 409,18 5.40

12 18 3555053 ZAKE Madara 1998 LAT 32.03 - 5.68

13 15 3695066 NASYKO Mariya 1997 UKR 32.49 272,42 6.14

14 13 3785030 BILIUNAITE Martyna 1999 LTU 33.73 441,99 7.38

15 9 3555062 KONSTANTINOVICA Jolanta 1998 LAT 36.92 - 10.57

16 17 3785034 CITOVICIUTE Violeta 2000 LTU 37.10 - 10.75

17 10 3555064 JEGORCENKO Snezana 1999 LAT 37.60 - 11.25

18 8 3695089 MAZUR Daryna 1997 UKR 38.46 - 12.11

19 11 3555067 UPENA Ilona 1999 LAT 38.98 - 12.63


